
The O'Flaherty Family Shield 2024

Race Order
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

1 288 O'Neill, Eoin 00:20:47 00:00:40 00:20:07

2 114 Mullen, Amy 00:21:28 00:02:30 00:18:58

3 239 Houston, Libby 00:21:57 00:01:10 00:20:47

4 249 Harwood, Lauron 00:22:00 00:03:30 00:18:30

5 17 Connolly, Ruth 00:22:15 00:06:00 00:16:15

6 32 Guinan, Bill 00:22:19 00:04:10 00:18:09

7 260 Bell, Stephen 00:22:20 00:09:00 00:13:20

8 129 Fry, Ben 00:22:23 00:04:10 00:18:13

9 242 Kehoe, Sean 00:22:33 00:04:40 00:17:53

10 33 Guinan, Olivia 00:22:35 00:03:40 00:18:55

11 143 Eager-Mooney, Ruby 00:22:39 00:01:00 00:21:39

12 90 Wilson Ma, Mei 00:22:41 00:05:30 00:17:11

13 74 Kinsella, Holly 00:22:42 00:05:10 00:17:32

14 287 Downey, Charlotte 00:22:46 00:05:40 00:17:06

15 70 Nugent, Leon 00:22:58 00:06:20 00:16:38

16 244 McKenna, Anya 00:23:03 00:06:10 00:16:53

17 248 Nugent, Dirreann 00:23:18 00:05:00 00:18:18

18 220 Bennett, Luca 00:23:49 00:05:00 00:18:49

19 48 Treanor, Aoife 00:25:09 (00:03:00) 00:28:09

Fastest Times
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

7 260 Bell, Stephen 00:22:20 00:09:00 00:13:20

5 17 Connolly, Ruth 00:22:15 00:06:00 00:16:15

15 70 Nugent, Leon 00:22:58 00:06:20 00:16:38

16 244 McKenna, Anya 00:23:03 00:06:10 00:16:53

14 287 Downey, Charlotte 00:22:46 00:05:40 00:17:06

12 90 Wilson Ma, Mei 00:22:41 00:05:30 00:17:11

13 74 Kinsella, Holly 00:22:42 00:05:10 00:17:32

9 242 Kehoe, Sean 00:22:33 00:04:40 00:17:53

6 32 Guinan, Bill 00:22:19 00:04:10 00:18:09

8 129 Fry, Ben 00:22:23 00:04:10 00:18:13

17 248 Nugent, Dirreann 00:23:18 00:05:00 00:18:18

4 249 Harwood, Lauron 00:22:00 00:03:30 00:18:30

18 220 Bennett, Luca 00:23:49 00:05:00 00:18:49

10 33 Guinan, Olivia 00:22:35 00:03:40 00:18:55

2 114 Mullen, Amy 00:21:28 00:02:30 00:18:58

1 288 O'Neill, Eoin 00:20:47 00:00:40 00:20:07

3 239 Houston, Libby 00:21:57 00:01:10 00:20:47

11 143 Eager-Mooney, Ruby 00:22:39 00:01:00 00:21:39

19 48 Treanor, Aoife 00:25:09 (00:03:00) 00:28:09


